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    Режим:
        За последнее время
        За все время по годам
        За все время по кварталам
        За все время по месяцам
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      Период
    	
      Чтение
    	
      Печать
    	
      Копирование
    	
      Открытие
    	
      Итого
    
	
            Год 2018
        	
        36
      	
        0
      	
        74
      	
        0
      	
        110
      
	
            Год 2019
        	
        40
      	
        0
      	
        98
      	
        0
      	
        138
      
	
            Год 2020
        	
        74
      	
        0
      	
        182
      	
        0
      	
        256
      
	
            Год 2021
        	
        133
      	
        0
      	
        829
      	
        0
      	
        962
      
	
            Год 2022
        	
        172
      	
        0
      	
        715
      	
        0
      	
        887
      
	
            Год 2023
        	
        67
      	
        0
      	
        445
      	
        0
      	
        512
      
	
            Год 2024
        	
        23
      	
        0
      	
        209
      	
        0
      	
        232
      
	
            Всего
        	
        545
      	
        0
      	
        2 552
      	
        0
      	
        3 097
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